400-666-1828
Perfect Industrial Design,experience Of Beauty And Tactile Sensation
73
INDUSTRIAL DRILLING MACHINERY
M20
110/220~
50-60
1890
100-200
100-480
15800
50
220
2.5
22.5/30
61*18*49
Plastic
Quickin / Weldon
85
32
M24
110/220~
50-60
2280
100-200
100-370
100-480
16800
60
230
2.5
23,5/31
61*18*49
Plastic
Quickin / Weldon
Core Drill Dia
Twist Drill Dia
Tapping Dia
Rated Voltage
Rated Frequency
Rated Input Power
No-load Speed(1)
                         (2)
                         (3)
Max Attraction
Cutting Depth
Stroke
Cable Length
Net/gross Weight
Packing Size
Packing Material
Shank
PRODUCT MODEL
TECHNICAL PARAMETER
(mm)
(mm)
(mm)
(V)
(Hz)
(W)
(rpm)
(rpm)
(rpm)
(N)
(mm)
(mm)
(m)
(Kgs)
(cm)
KCY-85/3WDKCY-65/2WD
Function Description
Twist Drill
Milling Drill
Reversible
Gear Speed
Carbon Brush
Soft Start
Tapping
Countersunk
Variable Speed
Overload Protection
Torque Control
Oil Immersed Gear Box
Machine Include: Drill Machine
Allen Wrench
Coolant Bottle
Handle
Manual
Tool box
Wrench
Safety Chain Core drill:
ø 65 mm
L 50 mm
Twist drill:
ø 25 mm
Reibahle:
ø 25 mm
Countersunk:
ø 20 mm
Gewinde:
M20
KCY-65/2WD
Core drill:
ø 85 mm
L 60 mm
Twist drill:
ø 32 mm
Reibahle:
ø 32 mm
Countersunk:
ø 24 mm
Gewinde:
M24
KCY-85/3WD
400-666-1828
Perfect Industrial Design,experience Of Beauty And Tactile Sensation
74
INDUSTRIAL DRILLING MACHINERY
220mm 250mm
36
0-
53
0m
m
 Oil immersed type machine, please open the MAGNET switch operation machine,
then open the Rev MOTOR switch. When the motor is running (in a forward
direction), such as reversed, can Press the BOTTON button, the machine will stop
after pressing the button, press the long time.Five seconds later, the host will be
reversed, can be used according to the time of pressing a button, release the
press.Button (BUTTON) inversion can be stopped. To release (BUTTON) button for
15 seconds.Time, the MOTOR switch is not closed, the host will automatically turn
up. In the machine .The process is in operation, the MOTOR switch if no close, so
close.MAGNET switch machine is not going to stop, we must first turn off the
MOTOR switch. And then close the MAGNET switch MAGNET to stop the machine.
INDUSTRIAL GRADE
KCY-65/2WD
Multi-functional machine suitable for different cutting tools
Double-protected control panel
Soft start, stepless speed, overload speed
Dual dovetail guide, split spindle suitable for different cutting tools
2/3 gear speeds
MULTIFUNCTION
MAGNETIC DRILL
KCY-85/3WD